
LIGHT GUN SCORE

6 TARGET-LG SCORE TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP
1 MICHAEL SMITH 181 X LG 44 6.383 50 3.738 45 4.000 49 3.838 48 5.739 48 8.019 284 31.717 MICHAEL SMITH 6 47.333 5.286
2 DAVE GUMP 35 LG 47 9.592 46 11.229 49 7.383 47 6.247 46 4.730 49 4.210 284 43.391 DAVE GUMP 6 47.333 7.232
3 JEFF GREEN 8 LG 46 3.871 45 6.873 46 3.586 47 4.254 49 3.809 49 5.864 282 28.257 JEFF GREEN 6 47.000 4.710
4 ALLEN SHIVELY 44 LG 45 4.593 45 10.994 47 6.899 50 3.998 45 3.064 50 4.845 282 34.393 ALLEN SHIVELY 6 47.000 5.732
5 DANIEL STEPANO 91 X LG 44 3.642 47 5.459 47 7.587 49 4.799 49 3.090 46 10.148 282 34.725 DANIEL STEPANO 6 47.000 5.788
6 DAVID ROBINSON 230 X LG 47 7.590 46 2.170 49 5.079 46 7.982 47 9.028 47 10.516 282 42.365 DAVID ROBINSON 6 47.000 7.061
7 WILLIAM ICE 5 LG 50 2.216 47 8.728 44 5.807 48 7.072 46 6.434 46 10.979 281 41.236 WILLIAM ICE 6 46.833 6.873
8 HENRY BREWER, JR. 14 LG 44 4.888 48 5.650 45 7.622 48 6.104 48 10.961 48 6.319 281 41.544 HENRY BREWER, JR. 6 46.833 6.924
9 STEVE FIRL 90 LG 46 7.944 46 8.739 49 6.766 47 6.472 43 4.676 49 6.064 280 40.661 STEVE FIRL 6 46.667 6.777

10 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 LG 45 10.710 46 5.733 47 9.052 48 5.878 47 5.380 46 7.138 279 43.891 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 46.500 7.315
11 GARY NICHOLSON 21 LG 45 6.797 50 4.562 45 7.430 42 5.379 44 9.465 49 7.115 275 40.748 GARY NICHOLSON 6 45.833 6.791
12 JACK GAUNTZ 89 LG 47 5.025 47 8.243 46 11.505 46 3.577 45 6.843 43 7.469 274 42.662 JACK GAUNTZ 6 45.667 7.110
13 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 162 X LG 43 4.735 44 9.816 46 8.742 49 8.571 44 10.788 47 4.344 273 46.996 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 6 45.500 7.833
14 ALAN MALONE 53 LG 44 7.299 46 13.134 45 9.151 40 13.124 48 9.138 49 7.032 272 58.878 ALAN MALONE 6 45.333 9.813
15 JOSEPH LASKARIN 20 LG 43 4.050 47 8.533 44 6.081 47 5.726 45 9.038 45 8.191 271 41.619 JOSEPH LASKARIN 6 45.167 6.937
16 OKEY EYE 144 X LG 47 7.857 45 10.779 45 9.581 43 6.603 46 12.842 43 6.394 269 54.056 OKEY EYE 6 44.833 9.009
17 TERRY DUVALL 283 X LG 46 1.880 42 13.100 41 9.784 44 2.986 46 4.850 49 3.984 268 36.584 TERRY DUVALL 6 44.667 6.097
18 ROGER HORNICK 25 LG 48 7.068 45 9.083 42 14.693 40 15.549 40 20.184 46 16.023 261 82.600 ROGER HORNICK 6 43.500 13.767
19 MATHEW ELSON 234 X LG 44 9.808 39 19.340 43 11.682 43 15.206 35 7.821 46 8.882 0 0.000 0 0.000 250 72.739 MATHEW ELSON 6 41.667 12.123
20 JARED ANDERSON X LG 43 15.906 45 9.568 45 5.402 42 8.386 26 10.322 40 12.308 241 61.892 JARED ANDERSON 6 40.167 10.315

LIGHT GUN GROUP

6 TARGET-LG GROUP TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP
1 JEFF GREEN 8 LG 40 3.888 46 3.871 46 3.586 47 4.254 44 5.748 49 3.809 272 25.156 JEFF GREEN 6 45.333 4.193
2 MICHAEL SMITH 181 X LG 44 6.383 50 3.738 43 4.090 45 4.000 49 3.838 48 5.739 279 27.788 MICHAEL SMITH 6 46.500 4.631
3 HENRY BREWER, JR. 14 LG 44 4.888 43 4.054 25 2.253 48 5.650 48 6.104 48 6.319 256 29.268 HENRY BREWER, JR. 6 42.667 4.878
4 DAVE GUMP 35 LG 36 5.948 47 6.247 46 4.730 44 6.577 49 4.210 43 3.441 265 31.153 DAVE GUMP 6 44.167 5.192
5 DANIEL STEPANO 91 X LG 44 3.642 47 5.459 41 6.741 47 7.587 49 4.799 49 3.090 277 31.318 DANIEL STEPANO 6 46.167 5.220
6 ALLEN SHIVELY 44 LG 45 4.593 45 10.994 47 6.899 50 3.998 45 3.064 50 4.845 282 34.393 ALLEN SHIVELY 6 47.000 5.732
7 JACK GAUNTZ 89 LG 47 5.025 46 3.577 36 6.280 45 6.843 43 7.469 42 6.317 259 35.511 JACK GAUNTZ 6 43.167 5.919
8 JOSEPH LASKARIN 20 LG 43 4.050 42 5.273 44 6.081 43 6.652 47 5.726 45 8.191 264 35.973 JOSEPH LASKARIN 6 44.000 5.996
9 TERRY DUVALL 283 X LG 46 1.880 42 13.100 41 9.784 44 2.986 46 4.850 49 3.984 268 36.584 TERRY DUVALL 6 44.667 6.097

10 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 162 X LG 42 3.317 43 4.735 46 8.742 49 8.571 36 6.927 47 4.344 263 36.636 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 6 43.833 6.106
11 DAVID ROBINSON 230 X LG 47 7.590 46 2.170 49 5.079 46 7.982 45 4.967 47 9.028 280 36.816 DAVID ROBINSON 6 46.667 6.136
12 GARY NICHOLSON 21 LG 45 6.797 39 6.202 50 4.562 45 7.430 42 5.379 49 7.115 270 37.485 GARY NICHOLSON 6 45.000 6.248
13 WILLIAM ICE 5 LG 50 2.216 47 8.728 44 5.807 48 7.072 44 8.891 46 6.434 279 39.148 WILLIAM ICE 6 46.500 6.525
14 STEVE FIRL 90 LG 46 7.944 43 7.265 49 6.766 47 6.472 43 4.676 49 6.064 277 39.187 STEVE FIRL 6 46.167 6.531
15 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 LG 44 7.633 46 5.733 47 9.052 48 5.878 47 5.380 46 7.138 278 40.814 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 46.333 6.802
16 OKEY EYE 144 X LG 47 7.857 32 7.487 45 9.581 43 8.974 43 6.603 43 6.394 253 46.896 OKEY EYE 6 42.167 7.816
17 ALAN MALONE 53 LG 44 7.299 45 9.151 40 13.124 38 9.075 48 9.138 49 7.032 264 54.819 ALAN MALONE 6 44.000 9.137
18 JARED ANDERSON X LG 43 15.906 45 9.568 45 5.402 42 8.386 26 10.322 40 12.308 241 61.892 JARED ANDERSON 6 40.167 10.315
19 MATHEW ELSON 234 X LG 44 9.808 39 19.340 43 11.682 43 15.206 35 7.821 46 8.882 0 0.000 0 0.000 250 72.739 MATHEW ELSON 6 41.667 12.123
20 ROGER HORNICK 25 LG 48 7.068 45 9.083 42 14.693 40 15.549 40 20.184 46 16.023 261 82.600 ROGER HORNICK 6 43.500 13.767

HEAVY GUN SCORE

6 TARGET-HG SCORE TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP
1 ALLEN SHIVELY 44 HG 97 4.402 94 8.122 99 5.880 100 5.801 99 5.789 96 8.728 585 38.722 ALLEN SHIVELY 6 97.500 6.454
2 JEFF GREEN 8 HG 95 8.078 95 8.356 97 8.961 97 6.719 97 10.347 95 7.701 576 50.162 JEFF GREEN 6 96.000 8.360
3 HENRY BREWER, JR. 14 HG 92 5.300 93 6.241 99 5.498 93 10.414 97 9.852 99 7.916 573 45.221 HENRY BREWER, JR. 6 95.500 7.537
4 DAVE GUMP 35 HG 96 10.009 95 8.966 96 7.959 90 9.290 95 5.378 100 5.227 572 46.829 DAVE GUMP 6 95.333 7.805
5 DAVID ROBINSON 230 X HG 94 11.685 92 8.225 96 12.991 95 8.593 97 7.696 96 9.612 570 58.802 DAVID ROBINSON 6 95.000 9.800
6 GARY NICHOLSON 21 HG 95 9.230 96 3.964 94 8.506 94 9.873 92 9.261 94 11.520 565 52.354 GARY NICHOLSON 6 94.167 8.726
7 WILLIAM ICE 5 HG 94 7.499 98 6.081 91 12.890 90 11.235 92 14.113 96 8.972 561 60.790 WILLIAM ICE 6 93.500 10.132
8 JACK GAUNTZ 89 HG 94 8.020 91 13.842 99 7.959 94 10.346 91 12.448 89 9.587 558 62.202 JACK GAUNTZ 6 93.000 10.367
9 STEVE FIRL 90 HG 93 6.045 94 9.743 87 10.180 95 8.658 96 11.302 91 12.045 556 57.973 STEVE FIRL 6 92.667 9.662

10 ANDREW SHIVELY 75 HG 78 9.187 100 5.670 94 11.874 92 11.050 94 4.931 96 8.483 554 51.195 ANDREW SHIVELY 6 92.333 8.533
11 TERRY DUVALL 283 X HG 94 6.014 82 13.174 90 15.370 93 15.154 98 9.413 97 9.064 554 68.189 TERRY DUVALL 6 92.333 11.365
12 NEIL EDDINGTON 178 HG 96 4.528 96 4.823 89 6.177 93 11.223 83 6.910 95 4.672 552 38.333 NEIL EDDINGTON 6 92.000 6.389
13 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 HG 93 13.326 92 14.166 94 11.099 98 9.352 82 12.368 86 20.965 545 81.276 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 90.833 13.546
14 ROGER HORNICK 25 HG 92 14.035 91 9.271 91 16.090 96 5.809 95 8.466 77 11.370 542 65.041 ROGER HORNICK 6 90.333 10.840
15 JARED ANDERSON X HG 81 15.328 84 11.512 76 8.859 84 15.737 85 9.734 92 11.360 502 72.530 JARED ANDERSON 6 83.667 12.088

HEAVY GUN GROUP

6 TARGET-HG GROUP TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP
1 HENRY BREWER, JR. 14 HG 92 5.300 87 6.220 93 6.241 99 5.498 85 6.184 99 7.916 555 37.359 HENRY BREWER, JR. 6 92.500 6.227
2 NEIL EDDINGTON 178 HG 96 4.528 96 4.823 89 6.177 93 11.223 83 6.910 95 4.672 552 38.333 NEIL EDDINGTON 6 92.000 6.389
3 ALLEN SHIVELY 44 HG 97 4.402 94 8.122 99 5.880 100 5.801 99 5.789 96 8.728 585 38.722 ALLEN SHIVELY 6 97.500 6.454
4 WILLIAM ICE 5 HG 87 6.870 94 7.499 76 6.465 98 6.081 86 5.091 96 8.972 537 40.978 WILLIAM ICE 6 89.500 6.830
5 JEFF GREEN 8 HG 94 7.151 94 7.367 95 8.078 95 8.356 97 6.719 95 7.701 570 45.372 JEFF GREEN 6 95.000 7.562
6 DAVE GUMP 35 HG 88 9.437 95 8.966 96 7.959 90 9.290 95 5.378 100 5.227 564 46.257 DAVE GUMP 6 94.000 7.710
7 DAVID ROBINSON 230 X HG 89 8.674 92 8.225 72 5.615 95 8.593 97 7.696 96 9.612 541 48.415 DAVID ROBINSON 6 90.167 8.069
8 GARY NICHOLSON 21 HG 95 9.230 89 8.986 74 9.213 96 3.964 94 8.506 92 9.261 540 49.160 GARY NICHOLSON 6 90.000 8.193
9 STEVE FIRL 90 HG 93 6.045 94 9.743 86 9.926 95 8.658 81 8.154 81 7.522 530 50.048 STEVE FIRL 6 88.333 8.341

10 ANDREW SHIVELY 75 HG 78 9.187 100 5.670 94 11.874 92 11.050 94 4.931 96 8.483 554 51.195 ANDREW SHIVELY 6 92.333 8.533
11 JACK GAUNTZ 89 HG 88 9.936 94 8.020 99 7.959 94 10.346 87 11.011 89 9.587 551 56.859 JACK GAUNTZ 6 91.833 9.477
12 ROGER HORNICK 25 HG 92 14.035 91 9.271 91 16.090 96 5.809 95 8.466 77 11.370 542 65.041 ROGER HORNICK 6 90.333 10.840
13 TERRY DUVALL 283 X HG 94 6.014 82 13.174 90 15.370 93 15.154 98 9.413 97 9.064 554 68.189 TERRY DUVALL 6 92.333 11.365
14 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 HG 68 11.008 93 13.326 94 11.099 98 9.352 82 12.569 82 12.368 517 69.722 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 86.167 11.620
15 JARED ANDERSON X HG 81 15.328 84 11.512 76 8.859 84 15.737 85 9.734 92 11.360 502 72.530 JARED ANDERSON 6 83.667 12.088

FACTORY GUN SCORE

6 TARGET-FG SCORE TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP
1 JOSEPH LASKARIN 20 FAC 48 9.661 48 8.391 47 3.280 47 5.250 47 8.334 47 9.475 284 44.391 JOSEPH LASKARIN 6 47.333 7.399
2 MIKE McDOUGAL 54 FAC 48 6.700 43 6.831 47 7.376 46 3.638 49 5.114 45 6.114 0 0.000 0 0.000 278 35.773 MIKE McDOUGAL 6 46.333 5.962
3 OKEY EYE 144 X FAC 46 13.832 43 12.391 42 7.328 43 10.954 42 3.987 45 11.840 261 60.332 OKEY EYE 6 43.500 10.055
4 DOUGLAS ASH 105 X FAC 31 13.644 41 8.786 0 0.000 39 5.353 0 0.000 33 18.305 43 10.464 43 12.101 230 68.653 DOUGLAS ASH 6 38.333 11.442
5 DAVID YOHO, SR. FAC 44 9.831 30 14.195 41 12.535 30 20.503 41 16.104 39 10.742 225 83.910 DAVID YOHO, SR. 6 37.500 13.985

FACTORY GUN GROUP

6 TARGET-FG GROUP TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP
1 JOSEPH LASKARIN 20 FAC 45 7.207 44 5.208 47 3.280 12 5.903 47 5.250 47 8.334 242 35.182 JOSEPH LASKARIN 6 40.333 5.864
2 MIKE McDOUGAL 54 FAC 48 6.700 43 6.831 47 7.376 46 3.638 49 5.114 45 6.114 0 0.000 0 0.000 278 35.773 MIKE McDOUGAL 6 46.333 5.962
3 OKEY EYE 144 X FAC 36 10.656 41 8.903 42 7.328 43 10.954 42 3.987 45 11.840 249 53.668 OKEY EYE 7 35.571 7.667
4 DOUGLAS ASH 105 X FAC 31 13.644 41 8.786 0 0.000 39 5.353 0 0.000 33 18.305 43 10.464 43 12.101 230 68.653 DOUGLAS ASH 6 38.333 11.442
5 DAVID YOHO, SR. FAC 44 9.831 30 14.195 41 12.535 30 20.503 41 16.104 39 10.742 225 83.910 DAVID YOHO, SR. 6 37.500 13.985

TACTICAL GUN SCORE

6 TARGET-TG SCORE TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP
1 JUSTIN VANCE 52 TAC 48 4.631 49 5.359 45 10.522 47 6.448 49 4.694 48 5.265 286 36.919 JUSTIN VANCE 6 47.667 6.153
2 MATHEW ELSON 234 X TAC 47 7.423 48 4.407 48 6.915 47 5.411 48 3.545 47 6.626 285 34.327 MATHEW ELSON 6 47.500 5.721
3 KEN SWIGER 32 TAC 47 4.635 46 6.030 47 8.710 46 8.890 44 9.389 49 5.880 279 43.534 KEN SWIGER 6 46.500 7.256
4 SANDRA MALONE F 143 TAC 45 15.918 47 8.308 48 5.956 44 7.191 46 3.983 47 12.563 277 53.919 SANDRA MALONE 6 46.167 8.987
5 DAVID ELSON 76 TAC 46 7.128 44 8.070 46 7.560 47 7.953 46 7.226 46 9.642 275 47.579 DAVID ELSON 6 45.833 7.930
6 GARY MUNSON 2 TAC 47 5.505 47 6.673 46 10.536 46 9.054 39 5.901 40 9.210 265 46.879 GARY MUNSON 6 44.167 7.813
7 ALAN MALONE 53 TAC 39 8.540 45 7.996 45 12.945 39 8.929 42 5.028 48 7.876 258 51.314 ALAN MALONE 6 43.000 8.552

TACTICAL GUN GROUP

6 TARGET-HG GROUP TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP
1 MATHEW ELSON 234 X TAC 38 5.429 48 4.407 46 6.236 47 5.411 48 3.545 47 6.626 274 31.654 MATHEW ELSON 6 45.667 5.276
2 JUSTIN VANCE 52 TAC 48 4.631 49 5.359 44 6.168 47 6.448 49 4.694 48 5.265 285 32.565 JUSTIN VANCE 6 47.500 5.428
3 KEN SWIGER 32 TAC 24 7.102 42 4.180 47 4.635 46 6.030 32 7.928 49 5.880 240 35.755 KEN SWIGER 6 40.000 5.959
4 SANDRA MALONE F 143 TAC 47 8.308 48 5.956 44 7.191 46 3.983 36 7.367 42 11.118 263 43.923 SANDRA MALONE 6 43.833 7.321
5 DAVID ELSON 76 TAC 42 6.297 46 7.128 44 8.070 46 7.560 47 7.953 46 7.226 271 44.234 DAVID ELSON 6 45.167 7.372
6 GARY MUNSON 2 TAC 47 5.505 47 6.673 39 8.676 37 9.048 46 9.054 39 5.901 255 44.857 GARY MUNSON 6 42.500 7.476
7 ALAN MALONE 53 TAC 39 8.540 45 7.996 45 12.945 39 8.929 42 5.028 48 7.876 258 51.314 ALAN MALONE 6 43.000 8.552

POTENTIAL RECORD

2021 - HARRY JONES - 6 TARGET AGGREGATES

LGS

LGG

HGS

HGG

FGS

FGG

TGS

TGG

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6

MATCH 7 MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AVERAGE

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3

MATCH 5 MATCH 6 MATCH 7

MATCH 7 MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AVERAGE

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3

AGGREGATE

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6

MATCH 10 TOTAL AGGREGATE

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL

MATCH 6

MATCH 4

MATCH 6 MATCH 7 MATCH 8 MATCH 9

MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6 MATCH 7

MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6 MATCH 7 MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AVERAGE

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5 MATCH 6 MATCH 7 MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AVERAGE

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5

MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AVERAGE

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4 MATCH 5

MATCH 7 MATCH 8 MATCH 9 MATCH 10 TOTAL AVERAGE


